-|Transparent Guide|-
Single-Phase / 3-Phase Digital Power Controllers
DPU1 / DPU3 Series
INSTRUCTION MANUAL
TCD220050AC
Thank you for choosing our Autonics product.
Read and understand the instruction manual and manual thoroughly before
using the product.

• Instruction manual
• Terminal × 1
Ordering Information
This is only for reference, the actual product does not support all combinations.
For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
DPU ❶ ❷ ❸ - ❹ ❺
❶ Control phase
1: Single-phase
3: 3-phase
❹ Rated current capacity
Number: Rated current capacity (unit: A)
❷ Power supply
1: 110 VACᜠ
2: 220 VACᜠ
3: 380 VACᜠ
4: 440 VACᜠ
❺ Option
R: RS485 communication
D: Remote display
A:  Remote display + RS485 communication
N: None
❸ Size (rated current  capacity)
DPU1 DPU3
A 0 to 70 A 0 to 50 A
B 80 to 200 A 70 to 200 A
C 250 to 350 A
D 400 to 600 A
Display
1
3
2
4
1. Indicator
Indicator Color Descriptions
R / S / T Green
[DPU3 model]
Turns ON by display value of display part
E.g.)  R, S ON → R-S line voltage display
RUN Green Turns ON for RUN, turns OFF of STOP
AUTO Green Turns ON for AUTO, turns OFF of MANUAL
EVT Red Turns ON for Digital input ON,
flashes for alarm output ON
2. Display part (red)
• RUN mode: Displays depending the front display
setting
• Setting mode: Displays parameter and setting
value
• Unit indicator
Indicator Descriptions
V Turns ON for voltage display
A Turns ON for current display
V + A
Turns ON for power display,
turns OFF for resistance and
input value display
3. Output BAR (green)
Turns on the current output (voltage / current
/ power) in a ratio of 0 to 100 % relative to the
input.
4. Setting keys
Key Descriptions
[MODE]